Ref. Certif. No.
IT-21688
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product Type B and SB residual current operated circuit-breakers without integral overcurrent protection for
household and similar uses (RCCBs)
Name and address of the applicant ABB S.p.A.

page 1 of 1Mod. 3272/0
Additional Sheet to CBTC Ref. No.
IT-21688
Description of Description of Description of Description of the the the the RCCBs RCCBs RCCBs RCCBs series series series series F200 BF200 BF200 BF200 B
TypeTypeTypeType
NumberNumberNumberNumber
ofofofof    polespolespolespoles
Rated residualRated residualRated residualRated residual
currentcurrentcurrentcurrent
RatedRatedRatedRated
currentcurrentcurrentcurrent
CodeCodeCodeCode
B
2P
30 mA
16 A 2CSF202568R1160
25 A 2CSF202568R1250
40 A 2CSF202568R1400
63 A 2CSF202568R1630
300 mA
16 A 2CSF202568R3160
25 A 2CSF202568R3250
40 A 2CSF202568R3400
63 A 2CSF202568R3630
3P+N
30 mA
25 A 2CSF204568R1250
40 A 2CSF204568R1400
63 A 2CSF204568R1630
300 mA
25 A 2CSF204568R3250
40 A 2CSF204568R3400
63 A 2CSF204568R3630
500 mA
40 A 2CSF204592R4400
63 A 2CSF204592R4630
SB
300 mA
40 A 2CSF204868R3400
63 A 2CSF204868R3630
500 mA
40 A 2CSF204892R4400
63 A 2CSF204892R4630